
Address: 1411 Jenkinsville Jamestown

Parcel: 04-075- -075- - -112.06- -000
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2024 16240
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

04/12/2024
First State
Bank &
Trust

$1,498.00 $0.00 $1,498.00 $0.00

2023 16218
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

05/12/2023
First State
Bank &
Trust

$1,498.00 $0.00 $1,498.00 $0.00

2022 16177
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

06/12/2022
First State
Bank &
Trust

$1,443.00 $0.00 $1,443.00 $0.00

2021 16105
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

06/12/2021
First State
Bank &
Trust

$1,443.00 $0.00 $1,443.00 $0.00

2020 16102
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

11/12/2020
First State
Bank &
Trust

$1,443.00 $0.00 $1,443.00 $0.00

2019 16011
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

17/12/2019
First State
Bank &
Trust Inc

$1,498.00 $0.00 $1,498.00 $0.00

2018 16019
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

10/12/2018
First State
Bank &
Trust Co

$1,498.00 $0.00 $1,498.00 $0.00

2017 16005
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

04/12/2017
First State
Bank &
Trust Co

$1,498.00 $0.00 $1,498.00 $0.00

2016 15947
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

06/12/2016
First State
Bank &
Trust Co

$1,424.00 $0.00 $1,424.00 $0.00

2015 15915
Ray
Charles
Joshua

04-075-
-075- -
-112.06-
-000

08/12/2015
First State
Bank And
Trust Co

$1,362.00 $0.00 $1,362.00 $0.00


